Mannschaftswertung LG Juniorenklasse

Rang Mannschaft

T2 NoORrLON A

0.
1.

SSV Bad Waldliesborn

KKSV Geseke
SSV Lipperbruch
SSC Biiecke

SSB Lippstadt
SSC Hdingen
Berenbrocker SV
SG Neuengeseke
SV Deiringsen

SSV Bad Westernkotten
St. Hub. Oestinghausen

Einzelwertung LG Juniorenklasse

N> rON =

Name

Rotgeri, Patrick
Mihlenbrock, Kai
Holthéfer, Andre
Holtkétter, Phillip
Grawe, Andre
Schaumkessel, Daniel
Biehn, Dominik
Mller, Rene
Copei, Magnus
Apitz, Philipp
Schalle, Mario
Schnelle, Michael
Holle, Stefan
Jochheim, Jerome
Borgelt, Peter
Risse, Fabian
Hartung, Sascha
Floret, Marcel
Finkeldi, Daniel
Poscher, Christoph
Zimmermann, Timo
Bécker, Tobias
Frieling, Friedrich
Risse, Daniel
Kleegraf, Jens
Seidel, Christian
Holle, Alexander
Hannis, Alexander
Holtkdtter, Andre
Sprenger, Alexander
Knepper, Michel
Tiehle, Marcel
Steyaert, Florian
Suggemeier, Kevin
Waulf, Sebastian
Grebe, David
Mintert, Benjamin
Diemel, Georg
Nolle, Alexander
Kaiping, Fabian
Berendt, Jan - Hendrik
Tigges, Sebastian
Wegener, Philipp
Sauer, David
Merzmann, Kai
Hbéhne, Jonas
Lohmann, Felix

Verein

KKSV Geseke

SV Lippstadt - Nord
KKSV Geseke

SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Lipperbruch

SSV Overhagen
KKSV Geseke

SSV Erwitte

SSV Lipperbruch

SSV Ménninghausen
SSC Biiecke

SSB Lippstadt

SSV Overhagen

SSC Héingen

SSC Biiecke

SSC Hdingen

SSV Lipperbruch
St.Hub, Oestinghausen
SSB Lippstadt

St.Hub. Niederense
SV Deiringsen

St.Hub. Niederense
Berenbrocker SV

SV Deiringsen

SSC Biiecke

SSV Bad Westernkot.
SSV Bad Westernkot.
SSV Méhnetal-Allagen
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Bad Westernkot.
St.Hub. Niederense
Sp.Sch.So Nord-West
SSV Ehringhausen
SSB Lippstadt
Berenbrocker SV

SG Neuengeseke
St.Hub. Oestinghausen
SSV Bad Westernkot.
SSC Hoéingen

SG Neuengeseke

SG Neuengeseke
SSC Haéingen

SG Neuengeseke
SSC Hdingen

SSC Hdingen

1116
1112
1066
985
971
918
897
881
880
790
584

378
381
375
371
380
365
354
354
359
368
353
348
357
337
333
327
335
321
335
330
323
311
296
317
309
307
293
275
270
342
345
245
289
334
308
306
276
332
254
262

325

224

271

2
1113
1118
1084

988

949

935

963

928

850

881

590

380
376
377
377
365
371
369
359
361
359
363
354
351
336
352
339
329
335
318
333
289
294
313
301
320
280
308
317
281
337
338
263

300
302

325
319
257
283
261

317

3
1117
1122
1074
1019

957
1006

872

906

904

844

582

382
364
383
376
370
371
364
367
357
361
358
350
356
359
347
346
353
340
333
338
290
330
326
320
273
270
310
297
307
346
326
281
314
305

295
286
303
244
240
265
286

320

4
1131
1121
1019
973
992
967
936
926
910
777

376
374
372
372
380
379
383
372
373
343
347
352
338
342
317
347
316
348
323
291
318
319
293
304
331
315
306
244
266
360
332
267
327

315
287
297
325
259
248

270

272

5
1130
1105
1098

952

989

923

923

884

925

931

594

386
379
357
379
374
377
374
372
362
362
371
345
326
329
344
335
328
317
343
333
333
314
317
302
332
318
298
313
326
339
327
292
330
302
308
301
291

261
277
271

237

6 Gesamt
1095 6702
1117 6695
1049 6390
1018 5935

989 5847

945 5694

928 5519

895 5420

944 5413

883 5106

2350

6 Gesamt

381 2283

374 2248

379 2243

362 2237

364 2233

369 2232

370 2214

367 2191

357 2169

361 2154

348 2140

344 2093

353 2081

346 2049

344 2037

325 2019

344 2005

316 1977

324 1976

341 1966

320 1873

303 1871

322 1867

323 1867

280 1845

315 1805

274 1789

298 1744

280 1730

1724
1668

305 1653

300 1560

314 1555

306 1539

311 1500

1475
1279
1275
1062
1045

312 923

282 789

304 624

541
272
271



Einzelwertung LG Juniorinnen

SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSB Lippstadt

St.Hub. Oestinghausen
SSB Lippstadt

St.Hub. Niedrense

SSB Lippstadt
Berenbrocker SV
Berenbrocker SV
Sp.Sch.So Nord - West
SSV Overhagen

Konert, Janina
Wolter, Kirsten
Schmitt, Sarah
Ricks, Sabrina
Hupfeld, Nadine
Kruger, Natascha
Schweighbfer, Diana
Jacob, Katharina
Fléing, Sarah

0. Bergmeier, Svenja

e R o o

354
363
345
311
323
308
312
276

358
335
328
324
329
319
318
316
286
289

357
343
353
308
307
310
313

281
295

352
361
338
332
320
330
308
302
244
296

348
363
347
327
317
332
300
266
285
291

347
345
331
339
338
323
334
314
277

2116
2110
2042
1941
1934
1922
1885
1474
1373
1171



